
 
2
8
 

 
2
8
 

 
1
4
 

VCAVCF2VCF1MIXER EG1 EG2VCO2

LFO

Gate

VCO1

 38 

 
1
7
4
 

VCO1

VCO2

NOISE

EXT

Fine

Modulation

PWM Man.

PWM Mod.

Coarse

Waveform

Freq

Delay

A

D

S

R

A

D

S

R

Freq

Mod1

Mod2

Freq

Res

Mod

EG

Output Level

Initial

Mod

Gate

EOA

Gate

EOA

S&H

MIDI-CV

Freq

Res

Mod

EG

KCV CV

CV

Sync

KCV

PWM

CV
Tri.

Rect.

EG out

 422 

 
1
9
0
 


